


Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
backlit mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
backlit mirroor



Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth 
mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirroor(up and 
down)

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front ligth mirroor



Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirroor(up 
and down)

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirroor(up 
and down)

Specifications:
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirroor

Specifications:
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirroor

Specifications:
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirroor

Specifications:
600mm
700mm
800mm
900mm
1000mm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirroor



Specification:
50*70cm 
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
75*100cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specification:
50*80cm 
60*90cm 
60*120cm
70*120cm 
80*150cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free



Specifications:
50*80cm
60*90cm
60*120cm
70*120cm
80*150cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specifications:
50*70cm
60*80cm
70*90cm
75*100cm
75*120cm
80*130cm
90*150cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specifications:
50*70cm
60*80cm
70*90cm
80*120cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free



Specification:
500mm*800mm 
500mm*1000mm 
600mm*1200mm 
900mmX1600mm 
Mirror Material: 
5MM silver mirror 
copper free

Specification:
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
90*150cm 
75*100cm 
75*120cm 
80*130cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specification:
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
90*150cm 
75*100cm 
75*120cm 
80*130cm
Mirror Material: 
5MM silver mirror 
copper free

Specification:
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
90*150cm 
75*100cm 
75*120cm 
80*130cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specification:
50*80cm 
60*90cm
60*100cm
60*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specifications:
50*70cm
60*80cm
70*90cm
80c*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free



Specification:
50*80cm   50*100cm  60*120cm 90*160cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
60*120cm 60*180cm 90*180cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror copper free
Front light mirror

Specification:
60*80cm 60*90cm 75*100cm 70*110cm 
70*120cm 80*150cm 90*200cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror copper free

Specification:
60*80cm   70*90cm  75*100cm 75*120cm
80*130cm 90*150cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror copper free

Specification:
100cm(80+40)  110cm(90+45）125cm（100+50）
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror copper free



v

Specification:
50*80cm 
60*90cm 
60*100cm 
60*120cm 
70*120cm 
80*150cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification：
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
50*75cm 
60*90cm 
70*105cm 
80*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
50*70cm 
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
75*100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
50cm 
60cm
70cm 
80cm
90cm
100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
50*70cm 
60*80cm 
70*90cm 
80*100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror



Specification:
45*66cm
55*80cm
60*88cm
70*103cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
50*75cm
60*90cm
70*105cm
80*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
80*80cm
90*90cm
100*100cm
110*110cm
120*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
40*80cm
50*100cm
60*120cm
90*180cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
63*50cm
75*60cm
88*70cm
100*80cm
113*90cm
126*100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirror

 Specification

:
63*50cm
75*60cm
88*70cm
100*80cm
113*90cm
126*100cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror



Specification:
75*45cm
95*57cm
130*70cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
55*80cm
60*88cm
70*103cm
80*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirror

Specification:
60*80cm
70*90cm
75*100cm
75*120cm
80*130cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
70*90cm
100*130cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
50*60cm
70*90cm
100*120cm
120*180cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror

Specification:
80*80cm
90*90cm
100*100cm
110*110cm
120*120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirror



Specification：
60*90cm
80*120cm
90*150cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Front light mirror:

Specification：
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
100cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirror:

Specification：
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Backlit mirror:

Specification：
60*90cm
80*120cm
90*150cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Front light mirror:

Specification：
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm

Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free

Front light mirror:
5.5cm frosted line

Specification：
80cm
90cm
100cm
110cm
120cm
Mirror Material:
5MM silver mirror
copper free
Front light mirror:



Specifications:
500mm*700mm
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
800mm*1000mm

Front light mirror
2cm frosted ine

Specifications:
500mm*700mm
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
800mm*1000mm

Front light mirror
2.5cm frosted ine

Specifications:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
90cm

Frame material:
Stainless steel frame:
Frame depth: 3.2cm
Frame width : 1.0cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Front light mirror
2.5cm frosted ine

Specifications:
500mm*700mm
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
800mm*1000mm

Front light mirror
2.5cm frosted ine



Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization

Frame material:
Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame depth: 3.0cm
Frame width : 0.5cm

Frame colours:
Black/Aluminum/Gold

Installation Way:
Horizontal/Vertical

Front light mirror
2cm frosted ine

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization

Frame material:
Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame depth: 3.0cm
Frame width : 0.5cm

Frame colours:
Black/Aluminum/Gold/Rose gold

Installation Way:
Horizontal/Vertical

Front light mirror
3cm frosted ine

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization

Frame material:
Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame depth: 3.0cm
Frame width : 0.5cm

Frame colours:
Black/Aluminum/Gold

Installation Way:
Horizontal/Vertical

Backlit  mirror

Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm
Customization

Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:3.0cm
Frame Width:0.5cm

Frame colours:
Black/Aluminum/Gold

Installation Way:
Horizontal/Vertical

Front light mirror
2cm frosted line



Specifications:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm

Stainless steel frame：

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Front light mirror
3cm frosted line

Specifications:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm

Aluminum alloy frame：
Frame width:0.9cm
Frame depth:2.0cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Front light mirror
3cm frosted line

Specifications:
50cm
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm

Aluminum alloy frame：
Frame width:0.9cm
Frame depth:2.0cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold/Aluminum

Backlit mirror

Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm

Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:2.0cm
Frame Width:0.9cm

Frame colours:
Black/Aluminum/Gold

Front light mirror



Specifications:
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm

Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:2.0cm
Frame Width:0.9cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Backlit mirror

Specifications:
50*80cm    60*90cm 
60*100cm  60*120cm 
70*120cm  80*150cm

Aluminum alloy frame：
Frame width:0.9cm
Frame depth:2.0cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold/Aluminum

Backlit mirror

Specifications:
50*80cm    60*90cm 
60*120cm 70*120cm 
80*150cm

Aluminum alloy frame：
Frame width:0.9cm
Frame depth:2.0cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Backlit mirror

Specifications:
60*80cm 70*90cm
75*100cm 75*120cm
80*130cm 90*150cm

Aluminum alloy frame：
Frame width:0.9cm
Frame depth:2.0cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Front light mirror



Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
110cm
120cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：5.0cm
Frame depth:1.0cm

Frame colours:
White/Multicolored

Front light mirror

Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
110cm
120cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：5.0cm
Frame depth:1.0cm

Frame colours:
Gold(Embedded gold foil）

Front light mirror

Specifications:
60*80cm
70*90cm
75*100cm
75*120cm
80*130cm
90*150cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：5.0cm
Frame depth:1.0cm

Frame colours:
White/Multicolored

Front light mirror

Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm
110cm
120cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：5.0cm
Frame depth:1.0cm

Frame colours:
Golden silk thread/
Silver silk thread/
Shiny acyrilic

Front light mirror



Specifications:
60cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm

Front light mirror

Specifications:
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：8.5cm
Frame depth:1.0cm

Frame colours:
Rainbow color

Backlit mirror

Specifications:
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：8.5cm
Frame depth:1.0cm

Frame colours:
Gradient Orange

Backlit mirror

Specifications:
70cm
80cm
80cm
90cm
100cm

Acylic frame：
Frame with：5.0cm
Frame depth:1.2cm

Frame colours:
Gradient Orange

Backlit mirror



`
Rotating mirror

Specifications:
500mm*800mm
600mm*900mm
600mm*1200mm
700mm*1200mm
800mm*1500mm
Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:2.0cm
Frame Width:0.9cm
Frame colours:
Black/Gold
Front light mirror
3.0cm frosted line

Rotating mirror

Specifications:
500mm*800mm
600mm*900mm
600mm*1200mm
700mm*1200mm
800mm*1500mm
Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:2.0cm
Frame Width:0.9cm
Frame colours:
Black/Gold
Front light mirror
3.0cm frosted line

Specifications:
500mm*800mm
600mm*900mm
600mm*1200mm
700mm*1200mm
800mm*1500mm
900mm*1500mm

Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:2.0cm
Frame Width:0.9cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Front light mirror
2cm frosted line

Specifications:
500mm*800mm
600mm*900mm
600mm*1200mm
700mm*1200mm
800mm*1500mm

Aluminum alloy frame:
Frame thickness:2.0cm
Frame Width:0.9cm

Frame colours:
Black/Gold

Front light mirror
3.0cm frosted line



Specifications:
60*80cm 70*90cm 
75*100cm 75*120cm 
80*130cm 90*150cm
Customization

Front light mirror
2.5cm/4.2cm frosted line



Specifications:
450mm*600mm
500mm*700mm
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm

Front light mirror
2.0cm frosted line

Mirror with storage rack

Specifications:
450mm*600mm
500mm*700mm
600mm*800mm
700mm*900mm
750mm*1000mm
750mm*1200mm
800mm*1300mm
900mm*1500mm

Front light mirror
2.0cm frosted line

Mirror with storage rack



【One touch button】
*Three light colors change
(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Antifog

【One touch button】
*Three light colors change

(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Time&Temperature display
*Antifog

【Two touch buttons】
*Three light colors change

(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Antifog

【Two touch buttons】
*Three light colors change

(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Time&Temperature display
*Antifog

【Radar Sensor】
*Three light colors change
(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Antifog

【Infared sensor】
*Three light colors change
(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Antifog

【Three touch buttons】
*Three light colors change

(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Time&Temperature display
*Antifog

【Three touch buttons】
*Three light colors change

(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Antifog

【Six touch radar sensor】
*Three light colors change

(white/neutral/warm)
*Light dimming
*Time&Temperature&Date display
*Antifog
*Bluetooth music




